
Culture Vulture  

Culture Vulture SKU 70619 

Full Product Name Roka Gouda cheese crispies in Delft Blue 

double layer tin  

Ingredients, with allergens in bold 

 

 

 

 

 

WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), Gouda cheese 

(30%) (MILK), vegetable fats (palm, 

coconut) and vegetable oil (rapeseed), 

salt. 

May contain statements  

 May contain traces of SESAME. 

 

 

Net Quantity in grams 140g 

Country of Origin Netherlands 

Storage instructions Keep dry 

Manufacturer’s name and address ROKA Cheese Crispies B.V. 

Revisieweg 8 

8304 BE Emmeloord 

The Netherlands 

 

 

  

Suitable for vegetarians No 

Suitable for vegans No 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for celery allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy 

sufferers 

No 

Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers No 

  



Free from alcohol If no, % and name Yes 

Free from artificial colours if no, list 

numbers 

Yes 

Free from artificial flavours, if no, list 

them 

Yes 

 

Date of last 

Review 

20/08/2025 Version 

Number 

1  

     

 

 

 


